Tower, Ghatkopar-Mahul Road, Chembur 
West), Mumbai-400089 

7 | Telephone & Fax No Ph: 022-31008500 
Fax: N.A. 

n Email address investor@vaghanitechnobuild.com 

i Name of the Stock Exchanges BSE Limited, Mumbai 
where the company’s securities 
are listed o 

' Issued Capital 52,20,000 (Fifty-Two Lakhs Twenty Thousand) 
Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) 
each, amounting to Rs. 5,22,00,000/- (Rupees 
Five Crores Twenty-Two Lakhs Only) 

11 | Total Listed Capital 52,20,000 (Fifty-Two Lakhs Twenty Thousand) 
Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) 
each, amounting to Rs. 5,22,00,000/- (Rupees 
Five Crores Twenty-Two Lakhs Only) 

12 | Held in dematerialized form in | 27,89,911 (Twenty-Seven Lakhs Eighty-Nine 
CDSL Thousand Nine Hundred and Eleven) Equity 

Shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each, 
amounting to Rs. 2,78,99,110/- (Rupees Two 
Crores Seventy-Eight Lakhs Ninety-Nine 
Thousand One Hundred and Ten Only) 

13 | Held in dematerialized form in | 22,46,056 (Twenty-Two  Lakhs  Forty-Six 
. NSDL Thousand and Fifty Six) Equity Shares of Rs. 

10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each, amounting to Rs. 
2,24,60,560 /- (Rupees Two Crores Twenty-Four 
Lakhs Sixty Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty 
Only) 

14 | Physical 1,84,033 (One Lakh Eighty-Four Thousand and 
Thirty-Three) Equity Shares of Re. 10/- (Rupees 
Ten Only) each, amounting to Rs. 18,40,3 "0 
(Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Forty Thousand yT 
Hundred and Thirty Only) 

15 Total No. of Shares (12+13+14) 52,20,000 (Fifty-Two Lakhs Twenty Thousand) 
Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) 
each, amounting to Rs. 5,22,00,000/- (Rupees 
Five Crores Twenty-Two Lakhs Only) 

16 Reasons for difference, if any, 
between 
(10 and 11) _ 
(10 and 15) N.A. 
11 and 15 N.A. 

17 Certifying the details of changes 
in share capital during the 
quarter under consideration as 
table below: 

No change in share capital during the quarter